

(M.M.B.S.S. SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Gate Classi Pakud Sanyo Jainingun noyog fu kothu
fola Deem

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION

KISHAN-GHAT-1

ASSISTANT ENGINEER SUB-DIVISION

TERHAUGHAT

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3405

21943-3-10th 3111

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- const. of Road					
from Ghani Phulsa chaurpur					
Road To kothi Tola Dera					
Agency :- Ajit kumar					
Agg :- 109/mmcsy/srb/20-21					
D.O.W/order :- 17-06-2020					
D.O.W/completion :- 16-03-2021					
Actual completion :-					
Rate of Agg :- 0.16% below					
measurement - 17/1					
D/E :- 10.05.22					
Abstract of cost 10.05.22					
1) const. of working B.M c-job					
vide T.M.B Page (29) itm (1)					
0.937 km @ 3369.87/- Rs 3157 =					
2) const. of Ref. Pillar c-job					
vide T.M.B Page (29) itm (2)					
0.937 km @ 1568.24/- Rs 1469 =					
3) cleaning & grubbing of					
Road Land do-all-c-job					
vide T.M.B Page (29) itm (3)					
0.28 Hect @ 5109.28/- Rs 14310 =					
4) const. of Embankment with					
1000 m lead c-job					
vide T.M.B Page (30) itm (4)					
776.76 m ³ @ 161.96/- Rs 125804 =					

Continuation

Continuation

Rs =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			11/2	Rs	
37) P/ Retno - reflected board					
i) 600 mm Δ 8 Nos @ 3790.96/-			Rs		271272
ii) 900 mm Side octagon 3 Nos @ 8527.20/-			Rs		255822
iii) 600 mm Circular 3 Nos @ 2619.71/-			Rs		138592
iv) Rectometa Post 3 Nos @ 5393.20/-			Rs		161792
v) 600 x 450 mm 4 Nos @ 4570.48/-			Rs		182812
38) P/ Hot Applied Thermoplastic					
Wide T.m. & Poly (36) i.m (38)					
187.40 m ² @ 735.13/-			Rs		137763
39) P/ Hot Applied Thermoplastic					
			Rs		8903121
ADD	2.00	1.10	Rs		890312
	Cost	124. (4)	Rs		1068374
	S. Fee	(A)	Rs		1310512
					1
			Rs		10191577
Deduct (0.16%) below (-)			Rs		163072
					1
			Rs		10175270
Deduct Previous Paid bill (-)			Rs		9739824
					1
			Rs		4354462
R.D. 09/05/23					
J.E. 10.05.2023					
A. K					